PNWARS Spring Meeting
March 8-9, 2022
Portland Marriott Downtown Waterfront

"Navigating a New Normal"

TUESDAY, MARCH 8, 2022

07:15 PST

09:00 PST

09:15 PST

09:45 PST

10:30 PST

11:00 PST

11:20 PST

12:00 PST

13:30 PST to
17:30 PST

17:30 PST

Continental Breakfast

PNWARS President Opens Conference with General Guidelines
PL Cartier, Interfor

Key Note - Colby Tanner - Group Vice President Industrial Products - BNSF
Introduction: PL Cartier, Interfor

Timothy A. Duy - Economics Professor - University of Oregon
Introduction: James Forgette, Ballard Terminal Railroad Co. LLC

Break

Michael Reilly - Director, Business Development, The Northwest Seaport Alliance
Introduction: Steve Gonzales, Plastic Express

Don Waddel - Project Manager - Mid-Willamette Valley Intermodal Center
Introduction: Bob Henry, Morning Star

End of morning session

Networking Break

PNWARS Reception

WEDNESDAY, MARCH 9, 2022

07:15 PST

09:00 PST

09:15 PST

09:45 PST

10:30 PST

11:00 PST

11:20 PST

Continental Breakfast
Opening comments by PNWARS President

Key note: Linda Brandl, Vice President Marketing and Sales - Union Pacific
Introduction: Tim Atkinson, Stimson Lumber Company

Shipper Panel

Introduction & Moderator: Scott Cantonwine, Cascade Warehouse
Break

Adam Nordstrom - Principal - Viking Navigation LLC
Introduction: Alicia Martin, GATX

Closing Remarks
PL Cartier, Interfor



	final agenda

