# PNWARS Spring Meeting March 8-9, 2022

## Portland Marriott Downtown Waterfront□

## "Navigating a New Normal"

TUESDAY, MARCH 8, 2022	
07:15 PST	Continental Breakfast
09:00 PST	PNWARS President Opens Conference with General Guidelines PL Cartier, Interfor
09:15 PST	Key Note - Colby Tanner - Group Vice President Industrial Products - BNSF Introduction: PL Cartier, Interfor
09:45 PST	Timothy A. Duy - Economics Professor - University of Oregon Introduction: James Forgette, Ballard Terminal Railroad Co. LLC
10:30 PST	Break
11:00 PST	Michael Reilly - Director, Business Development, The Northwest Seaport Alliance Introduction: Steve Gonzales, Plastic Express
11:20 PST	Don Waddel - Project Manager - Mid-Willamette Valley Intermodal Center Introduction: Bob Henry, Morning Star
12:00 PST	End of morning session
13:30 PST to 17:30 PST	Networking Break
17:30 PST	PNWARS Reception
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 9, 2022	
07:15 PST	Continental Breakfast
09:00 PST	Opening comments by PNWARS President
09:15 PST	Key note: Linda Brandl, Vice President Marketing and Sales - Union Pacific Introduction: Tim Atkinson, Stimson Lumber Company
09:45 PST	Shipper Panel Introduction & Moderator: Scott Cantonwine, Cascade Warehouse
10:30 PST	Break
11:00 PST	Adam Nordstrom - Principal - Viking Navigation LLC

Introduction: Alicia Martin, GATX

Closing Remarks PL Cartier, Interfor

11:20 PST